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David Bradley

FARM
To Buy or

Charles
Sell See

Delfel$5000 It's only on year old. clean, and completely furnished, with Immediate

TRAILERS HOMES .
.

1

4 BLOCKS TO STATE HOUSE , MOVING TO DALLAS
! Corner lot. 0 rm. house. 3 bedrms. We have a 4 bedrm. homos partly
main floor. Basement, sawdust fur- -, furnished. Located 3 blocks from bust-nac- e.

89500. Sal 124X. ness dist. Close to school. $7200. Sal
125X.

FARMS

maaaaaiOM. 1 tuc. oath, Law Dinette, Venetian Blinds. This n very
cute place.

$0300 Brand New 2 Bedroom home with bath, LB, Kitchen, gas cook stove and
hearting stove goes. Garage. See this.

$0800 It's not often that you can find a 2 Bedroom home, w th hardwood floors,
and plastered for this pric. Cement foundation, oil heat and electric
cooking and water heating. Better hurry en this one.

T8400 English Style 3 Bedroom home with Immediate Possession. This place
will pay for itself as it baa two apartments which rent for $120 per
moi-th- . Apts have a ranges, stoves and floor coverings.,

$9000 Completely Furnished 4 Bedroom home, with basement, '2 car garage,
4 lots, included Good terms csn be arranged.

110,500 This is a lovely home witn acre of ground with Hardwood floors,
full basement, cozy fireplace. Automatic Oil Furnace, garage attached
to house. 2 BR. bath. LR, DR, kitchen, Venetian Blinds. This home is
only year old It's a beauty.

$14.500 4. Bedrooms, double plumbing, basement. .Fireplace, floors HW.; Style
Dutch Colonial Very desirable location. Very nicely arranged and lo-cate within 8 blocks of State Capitol North.

$21.000 Extra larre lot close in with lovely 3 story home. 3 apartments with
$110 Income private entrances I. Fireplace, Hardwood and fir floors 2
story 2 car garage. Automatic Oil heat, apartments are furnished, $5000
worth of Imported shrubs. Each Apt has LR. BR, Bath, K, Call 5-- 1 -- 3-1

for Appointment.
$32,000 Beautiful 4 Bedroom home overlooking city and mountain, hardwoodfloors, and doors, full double plumbing, fireplace in living room and Inparty room downstair. Automatic oil Heat, very large lot. 2 car garage.

Venetian Blinds. This home must be seen to be appreciated and will,
be shown by appointment only.

McKillop Real Estate Agency
169 South High St. Phone

Phone evenings 4937 - 0901 7183

FRUIT AND DIVERSIFIED
40 acres. 30 A. cult. Berries 40 acres.

30 A. cult. Berries and grain.' loam
soil, partly fenced. 9 rm. hse., 3 bed- -
rms.. nara. garage, cnicxen nouse.
hog house. 2 miles from Shaw. $6000.
sal lis.

EVEN THE DOG GOES
80 A.. 35 cult. 2 good houses. S barns.

9 cows, tractor, harrow, fresno, drag
saw. small tools. 300 good prune tree3
20 tons hay. all seeded, orchard cover
crop in. 7 chickens and even the dog
included for 80000. Nr. Falls City. Sal
116. -

TURKEY OR GENERAL FARMING
48 acres. 2" bedroom house, barn.

machine shed, other smaller buildings.
Turkey range equipment. 50 or more
large shade trees, in barn yard and
around house. Good buy, fine location.
$10,600. Sal 11$.
THERE'S A BULL TO SLING HERE

15 A. all cultivated, good pasture.,
large chicken house, garage. 10 caws,
purebred Jersey Bull, double unit
milking machine, winter supply of
wood. $9500. Sal 121.

MORE FUN THAN ANYBODY
1 A. rabbit farm tn Kelzer district,

net income $550 per mo. New 3 room
house. 12x110 rabbit shed. Rabbits and
additional equipment available. $7500.
Sal 123.

ROOM FOR' CHILDREN HERE
35 A 29 cult.. 6 A. pasture,. 4 A.

strawbenies gomg in this spring.
Good 4 bdrm. hse. 30x42 bam. chick
hse., hog hse.. 18x30 hay shed. 5 mi.
east of Capitol bldg. on school rate.
$18,000. Sal 142.

INCOME

GROCERY BUY KILROY WAS HERE
Central location in Salem. About $640 per mo. net income from this

$2700 inventory, meat case, ice cream 3 pump service station complete with
refrig.. 2 scales, cash register, adding garage, lube room, ice house. Quick
machine, meat grinder, coffee grinder, charger and about $2600 stock. Good
Good lease. $5200. Equipped. Sal 102 location in Portland. 850O. Sal 10$ Inc.
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
miles from business district. Price
$4800. Veterans only.. Phone 6214.
88950.00

MODERN 4 B. R. HOME, close in.
south. Kavdwood floors, fireplace. Ven-
etian blinds, auto, water beater, base-
ment, furnace, garage. This is a good
buy. i

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 SKgh SL -- ?i Ph. 4121

Evenings Z5561
OWNER LEAVING offers this "line

home; Large living room & dining
room. Den. 3 bedrooms, sawdust ZUX
saec ' fireplace. 2 lots with fruit, on
bus: Reasonably Priced at $100.
Terms. i '
ti. 3. LINDGREN - ED. D. POTTER

Realtors
215 S. Hath Sf : Phone 3630

BY OWNER": 7 room house, re-
decorated throughout. Gas and Etoe.
$8869, , 1240 South,' Corruwercial St.

For Rent Rooms
SLP. Rm. for gentleman. Ph. 8448.

WELL Furnished room for gentle.
numonly. l52N.13thst. Ph. 4741.

NICELY Furnished sip. rm. Employed
couple prefei red. Ph. . 300.

MODERN Room, vets only. 84.50
week. 1930 Laurel ave. CapUola bus
line. -

SLEEPINGrooro. 778 S. 13th.
SLEEP." Rm. close "in. gentleman pre-

ferred. 354 N. Winter.

Room and Board
WILL care for elderly people In my

home. 195 S. Knox. Ph. 500. Monmouth.
HAVE room, to board 4 more chil-

dren day and night. Ph. 4518 or 1125
Norway.

For Rent Apartments
WILL Exchange apt. in Beaverton

for one in Salem. T. V. Rvan, 1001
S. E. Franklin. Beaverton. Ore.

For Rent Houses
UNFURNISHED Cabin for rent. 1543

Broadway st. Call at back door.

For Rent
PAINT SPRAYER. POWER CEMENT

MIXER 100 HANSEN AVE.
"

SAVE Time with our latest type
electric hammer. 310" to 1" star drills
now at Howsers Rnt-A-Too- l. Phone
3040.

GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
LIGHT trailer 960 N Com!
FLOOR SAN DEM foi rent Mont

eomerv .Ward
CHECK These Items to save time:

Paint sprayers, Skilsaws. mitre boxes,
drills, disc and belt zanders, plumbing
snakes, die seta and tools, chain hoist;,'
car tools etc" at Howsers Rent-A-Too- l.

1132 Edgewater. Phone 3646 for Infor-
mation

rHAU.tMi toi rent Mmv pel Bl
Woodrv Mkt ISPS N Summer

TRUCKSl foi rent You drive Mc
Cune gr Lrivell Phone 0600

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blanket furn 197 S Liberty PI. 9062

HIGH Speed floor edger and pol-
isher for rent at Howser's Rent-A- -
Tool. 1132 Edgewater.Ph. 3640

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Wells Store Ph 0877

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN, Wife and baby wish

house or apt. TJrgent. References avail-abl- e.

Ph. 24106.

WANTED
Furnished Apt. Close

in by local business man
& wife. Call daily from
8:00 - 6:00 ; 2-199-

5.

man wants to rent 3
bdrm. house in town or country.
Could exchange 3 rm. apt. close in.
Ph. 9653 after 6 P.M.

12 CANS OF SPRY shortening re-
ward for information j leading to suit-
able apt. or small house for rent. No
child rem or pets Veteran Box 048

VETERAN, wife ft 3 yr .old son de-
sire (urn. or unfum. house. Refer-
ences. Excel, care. Ph. 8658.

SMALL 2 or 3 rm. furn. or unfurn.
apt. for veteran and wife. Ph. 21028.

FURNISHED 2 bed room house --of
apartment. Will consider buying fur-
niture if nricad reasonable. E. M.
Perman. Gen. Del., or Castle Hall
Courts. Cabin 1. Rt. 4. Box B3.

STATE Empld. cple. need furn. apt
Ref. 4732 after 0:00 KM.

CAPTAIN, lust released from army.
and wife derire furn. or unfum. house
or apt. Ph. 7033.

BY DECEMBER 1st
Permanent employe of The States-

man needs two-bedro- house or
apartment, furnished or unfurnished,
by Dec. 1st. Call Bus. Mgr. Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate

To Buy or Sell, see
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone 24793
ONLY $1000 DOWN

Buys a Fifteen acre tract about nine
miles out on pavement. Very fair 2
bed room home, small barn, poultry
house (about 500 bird capacity), other
outbuildings. The full price is $6500.

Salem Realty Company
C. W. Bartlett, Realtor

140 N. High SL Phone 7660

"List with Salem
To Sell 'Em"

SEE THIS at once. 4 rm house al-

most completed. Will finish. Nice show-
er, etc . gas. electricity and city water.
Wiee place and location. This is a good
buy. $3750. Terms and possession. M. D.
Looney. with

Wm. ,E. Moses
331 i State Phone 4993

MONEY TO LOAN on first mbrt-gage- a.

4 to 8. Call for details.
Ed Byrkit & Co.

339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981
IRON Mountain Beacn. Just north

of Newport. "Thevmort beautiful sub-
division on the - Pacific Coast. All
oversize lots: all fully restricted; all
sold on easy terms. Buy now. F. F.
Angelo or Art Turner, AT, 7171. 328
SW Washington. Portland. Oregon
Frank L. McGutre,

SAVE $900. direct from owner, new
3 bed room, flawless Plan, construc
tion costs are going up fast, best of
materials 8c workmanship. Englewood
disc Around $18,000. 200$ N. 18th or
call at 362 State.

FOR efficient and effective - sales
service can the Salem Realty Co. NOW

FOR SALE BY OWNER-
-

9 rm. house 3 bdrm. ' new roof,
dble garage, woodshed, fruit rm. Cor
ner lot. garden "spot, shrubs, trees.
stationary tune, .prefer to sell com
oteterv furnished. Elec - range, water
htr, refrig, washer, living rm. set.
coffee ana ena tanies. uoor lamp, ex-
tra chair, oil burner, two SxlX rugs,
linoleums, dinette set., china cabinet.
Singer sewing snach. x comoiete rxlrm
sets: Insurance, paid up. for 3 yrs. on
'louse and furm. WiH sell unfurn. 586
Tth St-- Indeoe nde nee . Ore.
"'

BY .OWNER:' 1 lot Hollywood Dist.
raone asst or o.

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort
gages 4 to 6. Call for details.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa' Street Phone 5981

Reimann Real Estate
2 Bdrm tow cost housing on paved

street. acre ground. $4000.
2 Bdrm vacant, neat & clean, move

right in. $4350. Call McCIauflin.
4 Bdrm on one floor, concrete, foun- -

' dation, north, close to bus (
school. Call Spreadborough.

2 Bdrm Exclusive basement. fire
place.' auto heat, all rooms car-
peted. North 19th. Call Ruberg.

2 Bdrm New cove ceilings, hdwd
floors, auto oil , neat, attached
saraee. $9750.

2 Bdrm Hdwd floors, fireplace. Guest
cloak room. Rosedale Dist. $11.-00- 0.

Call Connally.
3 Bdrm full basement., hdwd' floors.

double garage, excellent loca-
tion. $12,000. Call Ruberg.

Homes up to $40,000, call and ask our
salesmen.- -

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7836

Eves. Ac Sun. or 3621

Furnished House
8 ROOM FURNISHED house. large

lot 100x144. zoned for business, quick
possession and good terms. $8,500.

Forkner-Bourn- e Realtors
Phone 3031 1853 N. Capitol

Dan, the Real Estate Man
City homes, lots, small or large

suburban acreages and farms. Open
evenings.
A. E. Danielson, Realtor
168 No. 12tb St. Ph. 24483

BUY Now and give Her a real Xmas
present, new 3 bed room lovely home.
perfect plan direct from owner, save
5. on North 18th, the prettiest street
of homes in town. Construction costs
are going up fast with controls lifter
Around $18,000. 2005 N. 18th or call
at 362 State.

G. I. Opportunity
A NEW 2 BEDROOM home ill on 1

floor with a three room apt. in addi-
tion for rental purposes, or could be
used for extra bedrooms, large win-
dows, near bus. schools snd shopping
district, 13 minute ride from Salem.
$8,000.
Forkner-Bourn- e Realtors
Phone 3031 1853 N. Capitol

$3200 Full Price
3 rm. house north. See H. E. Corey.

$7500
9 rm house close to business district,

can't be beat for income property.
Rents are in demand. See H. E. Core".

$5000 buys good 4 rm. house north.
Practically new and in good location.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Phone. 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
Open Sundays for your convenience.

This Won't Wait!
2 bedrm. riome, new roof, all floor

coverings. W.' Salem. Fruit, and shrub-
bery. Only $5200. With nearly all new
furnishings. $5850.

Something to Be Thankful
For

Especially nice. 3 bedrm home. En- -
plewood Dist. Newly painted, hdw.
floors, good basement. Everything to
be desired in a nice home. Recom-
mended as a good buy at $11,500.

Joe Hutchison Realtor ,

455 Court Phone 7696
Salesmen: Mvles Henderson. Res.

"Habby" Habemicht
,

1 Brand New
' ' 2 bdrm. house. North. Cement foun-
dation. Garage, wired for range, elec.
water heater, large lot. Possession im-
mediately. $5250 full price.
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